154.0 mm
196.4 mm

1

LiBetopsg: Colorway 1

21 802
YBenunuutb: 0.57

WnpuHa:
LiseTa:

CTexku:
BbicoTa:

164.8 mm
31.6 Mm
134.3 mm
19.6 Mmm
-135.0 mm
-18.0 mm
30247.5 kB.MMm
7.0 Mm
0.0 mm
6.8 Mm
90.83m
27.93m
CTon nocnenoBaTenbHOCTb:

42

MawwuHHbIn dhopmaT: Tajima
1 Kpaii:

CMeHbl LBeTa:

OcTtaHoBb!I:
Bcero wnyneyHon:

O6pe3ku:
Annnukauyuu:
Bneso:
lMpaBoe:
BepxHux kpan:
HuxHn

KoHew, X:
KoHewy, Y:
O6nacTb
Makc. cTexok:
MwuH. cTexok:
Makc. cka4ok:
Bcero Hutu:

AneMeHTt

Kapra

# N# LlBer Crexku Kop Umsa
[ 21800 1255 Khaki Madeira Classic 40

1.1

Tpasbl

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

TexHonornyeckaa kapra
OunzanH:

3aronoBok

nuct 1 of 1

Hata neuvatu: 24.11.2025 21:07:55
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Jata coxpaHeHus: 24.11.2025 21:03:52
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ABTOpSI:



